Self-contained street lighting kit
using photovoltaic solar energy
NEW VERSION WITH LED LAMP
Conchiglia SpA • Via A. Corelli, 5 • P.O. Box 105 • I-42100 Reggio Emilia
Tel. +39.0522.387211 • Fax +39.0522.302803 • www.conchiglia.com • e-mail: conc@conchiglia.com
Azienda con Sistema di Gestione per la Qualità Certi�cato UNI EN ISO 9001:2000
00
04

Specifications:
• 12 V voltage rating and 144 Ah/20h capacity (or 120 Ah/20h capacity);
•  suitable for photovoltaic applications;
• maintenance-free;
• low auto-discharge;
• able to carry out charging/discharging cycles in accordance with standard IEC 896 part 2;
• Dimensions 342 x 172 x h. 285 mm (for 144 Ah); 331 x 175 x h. 220 mm (for 120 Ah);
• 12-month warranty from installation date.
Since the daily charging/discharging cycles in photovoltaic pole applications are less than 1/4 of the capa-
city, the working life of the storage battery can be as long as 5-6 years.
Thanks to the technical methods and materials used, this product is the ideal solution for installations desi-
gned to supply energy for systems requiring high performance, the utmost reliability and small size.
Storage battery
Version with LED lamp
Initials Code Type of battery n. panels lamp
KFV50/L12 081931016 120Ah n.1 da 50W  12 LED
KFV70/L12 081931024 120Ah n.1 da 70W  12 LED
KFV90/L12 081931032 120Ah n.1 da 90W  12 LED
KFV90/L18 081932014 120Ah n.1 da 90W  18 LED
KFV140/L18 081932022 144Ah n.2 da 70W  18 LED
00
04
70
42